04-24-2	2003
Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner on agents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 4.21.03	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Technology Development Associates	Name: TDAO Limited
Operations Limited	Internal Address: Market Harborough
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 📮 Yes 🎑 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
📮 Assignment 📮 Merger	
Security Agreement	Street Address: Unit E2, Welland Business
☐ Other	Park, Valley Way United
	City: Leicestershire State: Kingdonaip: LE167F
24 January 2002	Only. Lordon Clark. The State.
Execution Date: 21 January 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🙀 No
<ol><li>Application number(s) or patent number(s):</li></ol>	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Application Serial No. 10/318,779	U.S. Patent 6,406,610 and U.S. Patent 6,495,01
Additional numbers attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No	
	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 120.00
Name: Lance A. Foster	
Internal Address: Jones, Walker, Waechter,	Enclosed
Poitevent, Carrere & Denegre, L.L.P.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
4th Floor	6 3
Street Address: 8555 United Plaza Boulevard	8. Deposit account number:
City: Baton Rougestate: LA Zip: 70809	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original document.  LANCE A. FOSTER	14 APRO3
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

04/23/2003 TDIAZ1 00000158 10318779

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8021

120.00 OP

**REEL: 013974 FRAME: 0620** 

## COVERSHEET SUBMITTED WITHOUT SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS.

## EXAMINER, PLEASE DEEM NON-RECORDABLE

RECORDED: 04/21/2003

PATENT REEL: 013974 FRAME: 0621